MC SERIES
CORELESS BRUSHED MOTORS
CRAFTSMANSHIP
Reliability
EX
PE
R
IE

PO
W
ER
 A
T
N
O
M
IN
AL
VO
LT
AG
E
W V rpm A rpm g.cm A g.cm A % Ohm mNm/A V/1Krpm w
MCVK2240042 3.42 6 13000 0.18 11100 30 0.9 220 5.3 67 1.1 4.2 0.44 7.3
MCVK2240087 6.46 9 9900 0.07 6300 100 1.25 290 3.25 72 2.77 8.77 0.92 7.3
MCVK2240122 6.17 12 9000 0.1 6000 100 0.95 310 2.49 64 4.81 12.22 1.28 7.15
MCVK2240109 27.5 24 20000 0.12 17950 150 1.7 1178 10.5 79 2.29 10.98 1.15 60
MCVK2240297 4.35 24 7800 0.06 5300 80 0.35 290 0.95 60 24.5 29.7 3.12 5.8
MCVK2240481 6.05 36 7150 0.02 4400 134 0.3 370 0.77 70 47 48.1 5.5 6.78
MCVK2843130 15.2 12 9000 0.15 7400 200 1.4 1240 9.3 76 1.29 13 1.37 28.6
MCVK2843245 14.8 24 9000 0.11 7300 200 1.1 1000 4.1 70 5.7 24.5 2.57 23
MCVK2843371 11.9 24 6000 0.07 4100 280 0.85 1017 2.69 70 8.93 37.1 3.89 16
MCVK2843282 14.3 24 8200 0.06 6950 200 0.78 1450 5.04 79 4.76 28.2 2.95 30
MCVK2853080 25.03 12 14300 0.3 12200 200 3 1000 12.5 71 0.96 8.02 0.84 37
MCVK3662230 9.03 12 5000 0.12 4400 200 1 2000 8.4 77 1.43 23 2.45 25
MCVK3662582 74.4 48 7600 0.1 5800 1250 2.8 5460 9.2 80 5.2 58.2 6.1 106
MCVK3662251 71.8 23 9050 0.15 7600 920 4 5040 19.7 83 1.22 25.1 2.63 117
MCVK3662360 41.8 24 6300 0.07 5100 800 2.3 4630 12.6 85 1.9 36 3.78 74
MCVK3671282 143 28 9300 0.12 7000 2000 7.4 10000 35 88 0.69 28.27 2.96 238
MCVK3671242 147 24 9450 0.18 7170 2000 8.3 7232 29.3 85 0.82 24.2 2.53 175
MCVK3671139 254 24 15670 0.5 12380 2000 13.5 8960 63.2 83 0.38 13.9 1.46 360
MCVK3671503 99 42 7950 0.07 6450 1500 2.7 8310 16.2 87 2.6 50.3 5.27 169
MCVK4868183 51.8 12 6250 0.28 5050 1000 6 4670 25 80 0.48 18.33 1.92 75
MCVK4868721 160 48 6300 0.15 5200 3000 4.2 16000 21.8 84 2.2 72.1 7.55 285
MCVK4891357 200 24 6500 0.2 4900 4000 12.5 13800 38.09 86 0.63 35.7 3.74 230
D
IA
M
ET

U
R
E,
M
A
X.
PE
R
M
IS
SI
BL
E
mm mm mm N N N mm ºC 25ºC ºC
radial (dynamic) axial (5mm from flange) press fit force, max (static)
MCVK22 22 40±0.5 0~0.2 1.0 2.0 30 0.025 -25~+100 90% 150
MCVK28 28 43±0.5 0~0.2 1.0 2.0 30 0.025 -25~+100 90% 150
MCVK36 36 71±0.5 0~0.2 1.0 2.0 30 0.025 -25~+135 90% 150
MCVK48 48 90.5±0.5 0~0.2 1.0 2.0 30 0.025 -25~+135 90% 150
2
ELECTRICAL DATA
MECHANICAL DATA
* Other standard voltages not shown - consult factory